FE |miERs TEHMEEIR =
NO. [Code Part name quantity
1 91221 1242 BS1768 3/8-24UNFX38 BOLT BS1768 3/8-24UNFX38 1
2 2 2 92354 TR FLAT WASHER 1
3 90003 CICIER M14*1.5 FLYWHEEL NUT M14*1.5 1
4 602085 s BLADE 1
2 1 5 602084 T BLADE ADAPTER 1
6 606041 2t BELT 1
7 601292-053 FiEim COMB GRASS BOARD 1
8 92175 25T M8*17 SCREW M8*17 12
9 601290-010 e DECK 1
2 3 2 O 10 [601291-053 3= DECORATIVE COVER (FRONT) 1
11 |601257-136 SLEEREF FRONT COVER HANDLE 1
12 |601275 HRFEE LEFT HANDLE SUPPORT 1
13 |605351 HEMF RS CROSS-OVER BLOCK 2
2 4 14  [220022410028 |z /) DV224 ENGINE DV224 1
15 |605355 [T ek BLADE WASHER 2
16  [605098-136 — et TRIANGLE KNOB 4
2 5 17 |605221 2k 5 CLIP 1
18 |605353 IXBIE KNI ZR CLUTCH AND BRAKE CABLE 1
19 [605352-010 TEF LOWER HANDLE 1
20 [605008-010 LM UPPER HANDLE 1
21 [91870 SRE R M6*33 BOLT M6*33 1
22 |605357-136 YEKHIFF BRAKE LEVEL 1
23 |605007-053 HEHES SOFT GRIP 1
24  |605356-010 IXTNHIFF DRIVER LEVEL 1
25 [90061 2R} M6 NUT M6 1
4 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 26 |94072 OB O-RINGS 1
4 8 27 |605223 EAVELEE ROPE GUIDE SUPPORT 1
28 94041 SE (8.4%24%2 PLAIN WASHER 8 4*24*2 2
29 91876 TRIEEH ZE0ZE1E M8*68 FIXED BOLTM8*68 2
30 (91987 F[FELT5 FERE M8*38 BOLT M8*38 2
31 604268 fEXIE BACK PANEL 1
32  [606458 s BELT COVER 1
33 90060 125 M6 NUT M6 1
34 [606393 [EECH A EAR PLATE FOR REAR WHEEL AXLE 1
35 91304 822 M6*16 BOLT M6*16 1
36 606394 5 HAER REAR AXLE PLANK (R) 1
37 |91972 i EEH FIXED PIN 2
38 |601277 W RS AR ADJUST HIGH GRADE POSITION BOARD 1
39 [92371 IEET M8*22 SCREW M8*22 5
40 |601278 ik MULCHING PLUG 1
41 605354 RIFFPRAIR PLASTIC PART 1
42  |604247 et AXLE(REAR COVER) 1
43 (94039 FOEE CIRCLIP 2
44 604246 [E=RiHE TORSIONAL SPRING (REAR COVER) 1
45  |604255-136 IEE= REAR COVER 1
46 605222 EEahEs KNOB 1
47 92139 BIZIEET KALS0x 12 SCREW KAL50X12 2
48  [604266-010 SR E STRAW BAG HOLDER 1
49 |604267-039 S CLIPPINGS BAG 1
50 [606145-301 0= WHEEL COVER 2
51 |606143 ERIH REAR WHEEL 2
52  [94099 SEEY 98 *PR8*2 PLAIN WASHER ®8*¢28*2 2
53 (243902 NSEES CLIPS 1
54  |606405 [EHE NYLON COLLAR 2
55  [91404 12 M6*14 BOLT M6X14 2
56 |603133-136 AEEFTEEH HEIGHT-ADJUSTING HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY 1
57 |606298 RS LEFT GEAR ASSY 1
58 |604269 R PLASTIC PART 1
59 [601276 AHRFEZEERL RIGHT HANDLE SUPPORT 1
60 [91343 B2 M8*16 BOLT M8*16 4
61 [601005 RIZIPE CABLE PROTECTING BUSH 1
62 |92150 B2ET SCREW 3
63 |604272-136 ESF=Ya4 SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY 1
64 [604262 e EE AXLE(SIDE DISCHARGE COVER) 1
65 [604234 MEtRiHE TORSIONAL SPRING 1
66 604201 ES s BRACKET(SIDE DISCHARGE COVER) 1
67 [91405 12 M6*8 BOLT M6X8 1
68 [604249-136 MHEMIE SIDE DISCHARGE CHUTE 1
69 [92225 EEIEEE FIXED BOLT 1
70 [04049 A 1SR CIRCLIP 4
71 [606299 A RIGHT GEAR ASSY 1
72 [606300 =it GEAR PIN(TRANSMISSION) 2
73 [606034 RN INNER WHEEL COVER 2
74 [94091 S D13*DR0%2 PLAIN WASHER ®13*¢20*2 2
75 [606435 5504 REAR AXLE 1
76 [606436 TR GEAR BOX 1
77 00058 2R} M6 NUT M6 3
78 [04058 S D8.4*16*1 4 PLAIN WASHER $8.4*16*1.4 1
79 |603132-010 ESEH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT LINK BAR 1
80 [603130 Bt avA HEIGHT ADJUSTER SPRING 1
81 [606147-301 e WHEEL COVER 2
82  [60057 125 M10*1.5 NUT M10*1.5 4
83 [606141 FiER FRONT WHEEL 2
84 F92341 BT E FLAT WASHER 4
85 [606459 BUACH FRONT AXLE 1
86 [601073 H=pavll- ] WASH MOUTH 1
87 [92069 H 25T ST6.3X16F SCREW ST6.3X16F 4
88 [94036 JT L1451 D5 CIRCLIP @5 2
89 [605224-136 HRIESIETFR HANDLE FAST FIX 2
90 [606460 BUECHHIER REAR AXLE PLANK 2
91 [92149 B2ETM6E*12 SCREW 4
92 [o4057 S D8, 4%20%2 PLAIN WASHER $8.4*20*2 1
93 [92140 25T KALS0x16 SCREW KAL30x16 2
\
I DM36SC
B pAK v . %51& *’F ;
2 it W o = uh A
I EXAT T By |
= ﬁ;
TX % ) \ -
e K KL A
N )
- S &l E A R A A
A g X1k 1% X 1= NI




